Scrubber dryers FANG18C

Compact cord-electric walk-behind scrubber dryer - delivered ready to use

With this compact scrubber dryer you can easily clean the floors in one
single pass.

It is easy to service and maintain all kinds of parts as this machine is
service-friendly. A high pad pressure of 30 kg will clean the floors easily.
The FANG18C will be delivered including pad driver, squeegee and 25
meter cable.

« [Easy to use and service

*  Optimal suction power

* Large wheels make it light and easy to manouvre
*  Heavy duty aluminium squeegee

* Rotationally moulded polyethylene tanks

* Adjustable handle

The FANG18C is a cord-electric compact walk-behind scrubber dryer.
Attractive design and well balanced. Simple and easy to use. Delivered
fully equipped and ready to use.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min.

Included accessories Ref. no. required FANG18C-EU

Pad Holder

PAD DRIVER 18 INCH VF80212A 1
Disc Brush

POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH VF80211B 0
Disc Brush 450 mm

POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH VF80211E 1 [
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

SQEEGEE ASSY COMPLETE VF82908A 1 J
Viper Accessory

PAD DRIVER 18 INCH VF80212B 0 U
Model FANG18C-EU
Ref. no. 50000015
PRODUCT FEATURES
Compact design [
Adjustable handle U
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Scrubber dryers

Compact cord-electric walk-behind scrubber dryer - delivered ready to use

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Vacuum motor type

Drive system

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Ip protection class

Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Productivity rate (m?/h)
Cleaning path/width (mm)
Cable length (m)
Solution/recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Operating weight (kg)
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Disc Brush

POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH
Disc Brush 450 mm

POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH
Pad Holder

PAD DRIVER 18 INCH
Viper Accessory

PAD DRIVER 18 INCH
Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

SQEEGEE ASSY COMPLETE

Other

SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE LIGHT RED REAR B
SQEEGEE BLADES POLYURETHANE BLEU FRONT B
SQEEGEE BLADES POLYURETHANE BLEU REAR BL
VF90139 BLADES NEOPRENE LIGHT RED FRONT

KEY SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE

Ref. no.

VF80211B

VF80211E

VF80212A

VF80212B

VF82908A

VF82119

VF82062

VF82063

VF82117

VF82153

FANG18C

FANG18C-EU

68
2-stage
pad/brush assist
220-240
50-60
IPX4
750
1000
1100
450
25/black
30/41
750
30kg max
210
110x54.5x97

65.5
95.5
Min.
required FANG18C-EU
0
1 °
1
0 ()
1 °
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
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