Compact cord-electric walk-behind scrubber dryer - delivered ready to use

With this compact scrubber dryer you can easily clean the floors in one single pass.

It is easy to service and maintain all kinds of parts as this machine is service-friendly. A high pad pressure of 30 kg will clean the floors easily. The FANG18C will be delivered including pad driver, squeegee and 25 meter cable.

- Easy to use and service
- Optimal suction power
- Large wheels make it light and easy to manouvre
- Heavy duty aluminium squeegee
- Rotationally moulded polyethylene tanks
- Adjustable handle

The FANG18C is a cord-electric compact walk-behind scrubber dryer. Attractive design and well balanced. Simple and easy to use. Delivered fully equipped and ready to use.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

otandara equipine				
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	FANG18C-EU
Pad Holder				
	PAD DRIVER 18 INCH	VF80212A	1	
Disc Brush				
	POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH	VF80211B	0	
Disc Brush 4	50 mm			
	POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH	VF80211E	1	•
Squeegee, E	Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard			
	SQEEGEE ASSY COMPLETE	VF82908A	1	•
Viper Accessory				
	PAD DRIVER 18 INCH	VF80212B	0	•
Model			F	ANG18C-EU

Ref. no. 5000015 PRODUCT FEATURES Compact design • Adjustable handle •



FANG18C

Compact cord-electric walk-behind scrubber dryer - delivered ready to use

Technical specifications	FANG18C-EU
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	68
Vacuum motor type	2-stage
Drive system	pad/brush assist
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60
Ip protection class	IPX4
Brush motor (W)	750
Vacuum motor power (W)	1000
Productivity rate (m²/h)	1100
Cleaning path/width (mm)	450
Cable length (m)	25/black
Solution/recovery tank (I)	30/41
Squeegee width (mm)	750
Brush pressure (kg)	30kg max
Brush speed (RPM)	210
Length x width x height (cm)	110x54.5x97
Weight (kg)	65.5
Operating weight (kg)	95.5

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	FANG18C-EU
Disc Brush				
	POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH	VF80211B	0	
Disc Brush 4	50 mm			
	POLY SCRUB BRUSH 18 INCH	VF80211E	1	•
Pad Holder				
	PAD DRIVER 18 INCH	VF80212A	1	
Viper Access	ory			
	PAD DRIVER 18 INCH	VF80212B	0	•
Squeegee, B	lade, Skirt and Splash Guard			
	SQEEGEE ASSY COMPLETE	VF82908A	1	•
	SQEEGEE BLADES NEOPRENE LIGHT RED REAR B	VF82119	1	0
	SQEEGEE BLADES POLYURETHANE BLEU FRONT B	VF82062	1	0
	SQEEGEE BLADES POLYURETHANE BLEU REAR BL	VF82063	1	0
	VF90139 BLADES NEOPRENE LIGHT RED FRONT	VF82117	1	0
Other				
	KEY SWITCH KIT FANG SERIE	VF82153	1	0



All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice